


Silverleaf has broken down the very
DNA of fruits and plants to make
flavourful « waters » used to lengthen
the mixed drinks, be they spiritous
or non-alcoholic.






HIGHBALLS

All cocktails £16

Mengo | Sallron

Plantation 3*
Alphonso Mango
Kampot
Saffron

150 kcal

Coconut | Penden

Haku
Coconut
Pandan

Genmaicha

171 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



Alphonso Mango and Saffron Water - 100x maghification | Karl Gaff




HIGHBALLS

All cocktails £16

Apricot | Anko

Glenfiddich 15
Apricot
A\nko

Verjus

147 kcal

[vchee | Jasmine

Ketel One
Jasmine
Lychee

Butterfly Sorrel

142 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



Apricot Gastrique - 100x magnification | Karl Gaff




Silverleal has explored how
fermenting different components
opens new avenues of flavour,
similar to using veast or natural
fermentation (o elevate a wine'’s
flavour and complexity beyond that
of the fruits themselves.



Ferments

Silverleaf



FERMENTS

All cocktails £16

Raspberry | Vetver

Suntory Toki
Ruby Cacao
Raspberry
Vetiver

191 kcal

[ime | Rosewood

Bruxo X
Hendricks
Black Lime

Rosewood

149 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



Textures of Lime Cordial - 100x magnification | Karl Gaff




FERMENTS

All cocktails £16

Celery | Pobleno

Patron Blanco
Poblano
Celery

Fennel

160 kcal

Mg | Meadowsweet

Aberfeldy 12
Oloroso
I'ig Mead

Meadowsweet

155 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



Fennel Wine - 100x magnification | Karl Gaff




Silverleaf utilises modern techniques
including distillation to extract unique
flavour profiles from the building
blocks of ingredients to present them
in the formats of classic drinks such as
the old fashioned, the martini,
and the gimlet.



Cocktails
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COCKTAILS

All cocktails £16

larte 'laun | Whey

Fagle Rare
Santa leresa 1796
larte Tartin
Whey

138 kcal

Yuzu | Peutgram

Bombay Sapphire
Cocchi Americano
Yuzu

Petitgrain

167 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



- 100x magnification | Karl Galf




COCKTAILS

All cocktails £16

Benene | Cocoea Butter

Michters
Cocoa Butter
Banana

Dulce De Leche

175 kcal

Tometo | Shiso

Oxley
[omato
Shiso
Vanilla

172 kecal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



xley Gin - 100x magnification | Karl Gaff




Our SVLI Signatures pay homage (o a
selection of cocktails from our first
menu, including the award-
nominated Pineapple | Miso.

Ihis selection of drinks epitomises
Silverleaf’s ethos behind our
drink creations.



SVIEF

Signatures




SVLE SIGNATURES

All cocktails £16

Verbena | Olive O

Roku
Mastiha
Olive Oil

Lemon Verbena

168 kcal

Watermelon | Seke

Tanqueray 10
Watermelon
Umami Vermouth

Sake

136 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL
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SVLE SIGNATURES

All cocktails £16

Pincepple | Miso

Craigellachie 13
Pineapple Caramel
Miso

Brown Butter

180 kcal

Mibiscus | Gueijillo

Bruxo X
Hibiscus
Guajillo Chilli
Silverleaf Verdant

126 kcal

Allergens may be found on our summary page in this menu.
\ discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAL



Hibiscus | Guaiillo Cocktail - 100x magnification | Karl Gaff




ull Mouse Menu

Cocktails

Mango | Saffron 16
Kampot Pepper Infused Plantation
3*Rum, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao,
Mango & Saffron Water

150 kcal

Apricot | Anko 16
Glenfiddich 15, Apricot Water,

Apricot Gastrique, Anko Paste,

Verjus du Perigord, Minus 8 Red Verjus
147 kcal (Soy)

Raspberry | Vetiver 16
Ruby Cacao Suntory Iloki Japanese
Whisky, Champagne Fermented
Raspberry Cordial, Muyu Vetiver

191 kcal (Milk)

Celery | Poblano 16
Patron Blanco Tequila, Siete Misterios
Mezcal, Ancho Reves Verde,

Clarified Celery & Pineapple Verdita,
Fennel Wine Cordial

160 kcal (Celery)

Coconut | Pandan 16
Coconut Oil Washed Haku Vodka,
/ubrowka Vodka, Miclo Poire Fau de
Vie, Genmaicha lea & Pandan Water
171 kcal (Cereal)

Lvchee | Jasmine 16
Ketel One Vodka, Silver Needle Iea,
Muyu fasmine, lychee & Butterfly
Sorrel Cordial, London Essence Soda
142 kcal (Sulphites)

Lime Rosewood 16
Bruxo X Mezcal, Hendrick’s Flora
Adora Gin, Ocho Blanco lequila, |

ino Sherry, Black Lime, Lime Zest

and Makrut Lime Leaf Cordial,
Rosewood lincture

149 kcal (Sulphites)

Fig | Meadowsweet 16
Aberfeldy 12 Scotch Whisky,
Meadowsweet Liqueur, Orloroso
Sherry, Fig Mead Cordial, Honey,
Angostura Bitters

155 kcal (Sulphites)



Cocktails

Tarte Tatin | Whey 16
Fagle Rare 10 Bourbon, Santa leresa
1796 Rum, Pierre Ferrand Ambre
Cognac, Seven lails XO Brandy,
Avallen Calvados, Nardini Almond
Grappa, lavlor’s Velvet Falernum,
Caramelised Spiced Apple Syrup,
Apple Juice, | emon Juice, Milk

138 kcal (Milk, Nuts)

Banana | Cocoa Butter 16
Cocoa Butter Michters Bourbon,
Nikka Days Japanese Whisky, Banana,
Caramelised Milk Powder Syrup,

Port Askaig 100

175 keal (Milk)

Verbena | Olive Oil 16
Olive Oil Roku Gin, Axia Mastiha Dry,

L emon Verbena Cordial, Orange Bitters
168 kcal

Pineapple | Miso 16
Craigellachie 13 Scotch Whisky,

Brown Butter Infused Angel’s Fnvy
Bourbon, Pineapple & Miso Caramel
180 kcal (Milk, Soy)

Yuzu | Petitgrain 16
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Ki No Bj,

Yuzu Distillate, Cocchi Americano,
Petitgrain lincture

167 kcal (Sulphites)

Tomato | Shiso 16
Oxley Gin, Abasolo Corn Whisky,
Manzanilla Sherry, La lomato Japanese
lomato Liqueur, lomato & Shiso
Cordial, Vanilla lincture

172 kcal (Sulphites)

Watermelon | Sake 16
lanqueray 10 Gin, Fino Sherry,

Baldoria Dry Umami Vermouth,

Kanpai Sumi Sake, Watermelon Cordial
156 kcal (Sulphites)

Hibiscus | Guajillo 16
Bruxo X Mezcal, Silverleaf Verdant
Sorrel Vermouth, Guajillo Chilli
Tincture, Hibiscus & Cacao Nib Cordial
126kcal (Sulphites)



VODKA

Ketel One
l<onik’s Tail
Absolut Elyx
Ramsbury
Haku

Revka

Black Cow
Discarded Vodka
/ubrowka
Nikka Coffey
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN

Oxley

Roku

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist
Sipsmith
Portobello Road
lanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick's

No.3

Plymouth Navy
Ki No Bi
Monkey 47

SpPIrIts

£13
£14
14
£14
£14
14
£14
£14
14
£16
£16
£16

£13
14
£14
£14
14
£14
£14
£16
£16
£16
£16
£18
£18

SUGAR CANLE

Plantation 3*

El Dorado 8
Foursquare Spiced
\belha Cachaca
Rumbar Overproof
TIrois Rivieres
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation 5

Bacardi 8

Smith & Cross
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Appleton 12

Santa leresa 1796

Ll Dorado 15

AGAVE

Ocho Blanco

Bruxo X

[l Rayo Blanco

Arrette Blanco

Patron Silver

Tapatio 110 Blanco

Calle 23 Reposado
Casamigos Blanco

Koch Mezcal

Pensador

Del Maguey Vida

Siete Misterios Doba vej
La Venenosa Sierra Raicilla
Del Maguey San Luis Del Rio

£13
13
£13
£13
14
14
£14
14
14
£16
£16
£16
£18
£18

£13
14
14
£14
£18
£18
£18
£20
£14
£16
£18
£20
£22
£28

Mixers are charged at £1



SPIrILS

WHISKY / WHISKEY

Scotch World

Monkey Shoulder £13 Suntory loki
\berfeldy 12 £16 Roe & Coe

Johnnie Walker Black £14 Green Spot

lalisker 10 £16 Nikka Days
Bruichladdich Classic | addie £16 Starward | eft Held
Chivas Mizunara £16 Stauning Smoke

| aphroig 10 £16 Redbreast 12
Springbank 10 £18 Nikka From The Barrel
Clynelish 14 £18 Nikka Coffey Grain
Caol lla 12 £18 Nikka Coffey Malt
Craigellachie 13 £20 Tullamore Dew 12
Port Charlotte 10 £20 Powers John's Lane
Macallan 12 £26 J] Corry Milroy's Blend
Lagavulin 16 £30

American BRANDY

Fagle Rare 10 £14

Michter's Rye £16 Remy Martin 173
Wild Turkey 101 £14 Ll Gobernador Pisco
Gentleman Jack £14 Avallen Calvados
Knob Creek £14 Seven Tails XO
Maker's Mark 46 14 lorres 15

Four Roses Single Barrel £16 Clos Martin 8
Rittenhouse 100 £16 Somerset Cider Brandy 5
Sazerac Rye £16 Pierre Frerrand Ambre
Michter's American £18 Pierre Ferrand 1840
Michter's Bourbon £20 Ae Dor Napolean
Michter's Sour Mash £20 Martell Cordon Ble
Angel’s Envy £22 Sazerac de Forge
Whistlepig 10 £36 Delamain XO

£16
£13
14
£14
£14
£16
£16
£18
£20
£26
£42
£42
£48

Mixers are charged at £1



Non-Alcoholic

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKIAILS

Highballs £12

Mango | Saffron
Fverleaf Non-Alcoholic Spirit
74 kcal

Coconut ' Pandan
Fverleaf Non-Alcoholic Spirit
75 keal (Cereal)

Apricot | Anko

Seedlip Garden Non-Alcoholic Spirit
70 kcal (Soy)

[ychee | Sorrel

Fverleaf Non-Alcoholic Spirit
86 kcal

LOW ABV BEERS

[ ucky Saint I ager £7

Germany | 0.5%

0.0% Beer Available Upon Request

\NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Merlot Shiraz
Domaine de la Prade
De-Alcoholised Red
Oddbird / 0.0%

Glass
Bottle

Chardonnay
Domaine de la Prade
De-Alcoholised White
Oddbird / 0.0%

Glass

Bottle

SOFTS

Hildon Still Small

Hildon Sparkling Small
Hildon Still Large

Hildon Sparkling Large
LLondon Essence Soda

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

L.ondon Essence Tonic Water
london Essence Ginger Ale
Franklin & Sons Lemonade

Juices available upon request

£9
£
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